 PLASTERBOARD
SECTIONS
  EJ10 EXPANSION JOINT
For use in areas where movement
may occur, allowing for movement in
all directions.
Supplied pre-assembled.
  SM10 ALUMINIUM WALL TRACK

 S
e
c
tio
n
s
37TEL 1300 255 255
Part No. 90˚ EXTERNAL CORNERS Length
mm
Sub
Pack
Stock
Pack
Approx
kg/pce
PEX90-24  Perforated External Angle 90°  2400 50 500 0.31
PEX90-2550  Perforated External Angle 90°  2550 50 500 0.34
PEX90-27  Perforated External Angle 90°  2700 50 500 0.34
PEX90-30  Perforated External Angle 90°  3000 50 500 0.38
PEX90-36  Perforated External Angle 90°  3600 50 500 0.46
Part No. 135˚ EXTERNAL CORNERS Length
mm
Sub
Pack
Stock
Pack
Approx
kg/pce
PEX135-24  Perforated External Angle 135°  2400 50 500 0.31
PEX135-2550  Perforated External Angle 135°  # 2550 50 500 0.34
PEX135-27  Perforated External Angle 135°  2700 50 500 0.34
PEX135-30  Perforated External Angle 135°  3000 50 500 0.38
PEX135-36  Perforated External Angle 135°  3600 50 500 0.46
Part No. 90˚ INTERNAL CORNERS Length
mm
Sub
Pack

Pack
Approx
kg/pce
TB50-18  Bath Channel 50 x 25 x 15 x 0.55 BMT #  1800 1 100 0.56
TOP HAT BATH CHANNEL
METAL STOPPING BEADS
Part No. METAL STOPPING BEADS Length
mm
Sub
Pack
Stock
Pack
Approx
kg/pce
SB06-30  Metal Stopping Bead 6mm  3000 20 200 0.55
SB10-24  Metal Stopping Bead 10mm   2400 20 200 0.47
SB10-27  Metal Stopping Bead 10mm   2700 20 200 0.52
SB10-30  Metal Stopping Bead 10mm  3000 20 200 0.58
SB10-36  Metal Stopping Bead 10mm  3600 20 200 0.69
SB13-24  Metal Stopping Bead 13mm   2400 20 200 0.46
SB13-27  Metal Stopping Bead 13mm   2700 20 200 0.52
SB13-30  Metal Stopping Bead 13mm  3000 20 200 0.58
SB13-36  Metal Stopping Bead 13mm  3600 20 200 0.69
SB16-30  Metal Stopping Bead 16mm  3000 20 200 0.48
Part No. METAL CASING BEADS Length
mm
Sub
Pack
Stock
Pack
Approx
kg/pce
MCB06-30  Metal Casing Bead 6mm  3000 20 200 0.55
MCB10-24  Metal Casing Bead 10mm  2400 20 200 0.47
MCB10-27  Metal Casing Bead 10mm  2700 20 200 0.52
MCB10-30  Metal Casing Bead 10mm  3000 20 200 0.58
MCB10-36  Metal Casing Bead 10mm  3600 20 200 0.77
MCB13-24  Metal Casing Bead 13mm 2400 20 200 0.47
MCB13-27  Metal Casing Bead 13mm  2700 20 200 0.52
MCB13-30  Metal Casing Bead 13mm  3000 20 200 0.58
MCB13-36  Metal Casing Bead 13mm  3600 20 200 0.70
MCB16-30  Metal Casing Bead 16mm  3000 20 200 0.48
Part No. BULLNOSE SECTIONS Length
mm
Sub
Pack

e
c
tio
n
s
39TEL 1300 255 255
Part No. STOPPING ANGLES Length
mm
Sub
Pack
Stock
Pack
Approx
kg/pce
LSA06-30  Long Leg Stopping Angle 6mm  3000 20 200 0.55
LSA10-30  Long Leg Stopping Angle 10mm  3000 20 200 0.33
LSA13-30  Long Leg Stopping Angle 13mm  3000 20 200 0.35
LSA16-30  Long Leg Stopping Angle 16mm  3000 20 200 0.48
LSA30-30  Long Leg Stopping Angle 30mm  3000 20 200 0.58
Part No. ALUMINIUM WALL TRACK Length
mm
Sub
Pack